

PACHET CURATNEIE

I.D.: 90496487

Data publicarii 07.12.23 Coduri CPV 39831240-0

Pretul estimativ: 2.691,47 RON - 2.691,47 RON

Descriere: 1 HARTIE IG. 2 STR BUC 19 21 11.99 251.79 299.63 2 PROSOP Z BUC 19 40 7.20 288.00 342.72 3 SUPORT DEZINFECTANT BUC 19 5 68.00 340.00 404.60 4 LAVETE MICROFIBRA BUC 19 7 14.99 104.93 124.87 5 CLOR 1L BUC 19 5 4.50 22.50 26.78 6 MATURA SORG BUC 19 5 39.00 195.00 232.05 7 MOP BBC BUC 19 5 10.99 54.95 65.39 8 SAPUN 5L BUC 19 2 34.00 68.00 80.92 9 SOLUTIE PARDOSEALA UNIVERSALA 5L BUC 19 2 34.00 68.00 80.92 10 PRES 60X40 CAUCIUC BUC 19 1 31.00 31.00 36.89 11 CARTE SOARECI BUC 19 20 14.50 290.00 345.10 12 SACI 35L BUC 19 10 5.99 59.90 71.28 13 SACI 120L BUC 19 10 12.50 125.00 148.75 14 SERV UMEDE BUC 19 10 9.00 90.00 107.10 15 AREON BETISOARE BUC 19 3 39.00 117.00 139.23 16 FATA MASA ALBA BUC 19 2 54.00 108.00 128.52 17 MANUSI UF M/L BUC 19 10 47.00 470.00 559.30 18 ROLA SACI 20L BUC 19 1 7.4034 7.40 8.8
